

RCA DJ No. 75/17
Madhubala Etc. VS. Mohd. Munawar Etc.

02.08.2021

Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.

Present : None for the Appellant.

Sh. M.R. Farooqi, Ld. counsel for the respondent
no.1.

Put up on 27.09.2021 for arguments on the
application for condonation of delay.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/02.08.2021